XXII CROSS AL YELMO - Copa FMM CxM 2025
18 Octubre 2025

COPA FMM - Orden De Llegada

Finalizados (99)
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Alvaro JIMENEZ ALVAREZ

Javier HERNANDO DE LEMA
Jorge CASADO DE LUIS

Pablo VILLALOBOS BAZAGA
Oscar SANCHEZ MARTIN
Fernando AYUGA LORENTE
Daniel ELORZ RUIZ

Alberto SOLIS RUIZ

Borja YLLERA ADANEZ

Alex PACHECO GARCIA

Marcos TORRIJOS ALONSO
Victor MORALEDA BELENA
Adrian BARROSO AREVALO
Sergio ALVAREZ MARTIN
Francisco Javier GOMEZ HERNANDO
Asier LEJARRETA SANTOS

Juan RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA
Daniel COLLANTES LOA

Daniel RUEDA DUFORT

Lorenzo GIL PEREZ TRUJILLO
Mario GIL PEREZ GONZALEZ
Mario RIAZA IGLESIAS

Jose Antonio SANUDO TEJA
Fernando HERNANDEZ MONFORT
Jorge MARIN JOSA

Valero DIAZ AYUGA

Cristina TRUJILLO GONZALEZ
Sergio DE TORRES MARTINEZ
Ruben CHICO BODAS

Miguel GARCIA LONGARON

Juan Carlos SANTOS SERRANO
Jose Javier CUBERO MARTIN
Alejandro SANCHEZ ESPALLARDO
Pedro LOPEZ GONZALEZ

Daniel RICHART SANCHEZ-SECO
Gerardo CARMENA TEJERO

Julio SANTOS PEREZ

Jose Francisco GUTIERREZ GALLEGO

Cesar MONFORT CALDERON
Manuel SANCHEZ CARDENAS
Julia TOFINO DIAZ DE ESPADA
Miguel PRESA ZUBILLAGA

Mario MARTIN ROMO CULEBRAS
Daniel ALONSO ALVAREZ

Carlos ORTEGA FERNANDEZ
Jose Luis ARRABAL CANET

Jose Luis ESCALERA ALAEZ
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TIEMPO CLUB
1:23:04 Agoteam
1:26:13 Todovertical V+ Evorunner
1:28:02 Todovertical V+
1:29:29 Independiente
1:31:27 Todovertical V+
1:31:47 Agoteam
1:32:02 Todovertical V+
1:33:02 Montaraces Trail
1:33:08 Independiente
1:35:23 Todovertical V+
1:36:45 Todovertical V+
1:38:07 Todovertical V+
1:38:12 Tierra Tragame
1:38:15 Todovertical V+
1:39:47 Cde Dendro C.t.
1:40:43 Tierra Tragame
1:41:45 Alalpardo Running Team
1:42:15 Todovertical V+

Inscripciones

Penal..

1:42:28 Enphorma Triatlon San Agustin Del

1:43:13 La Pedriza Del Manzanares
1:43:14 La Pedriza Del Manzanares
1:43:21 C D E. Ohana Sport Club
1:43:48 Todovertical +

1:44:30 Cde Dendro Ct

1:44:59 La Pedriza Del Manzanares
1:45:20 Csic

1:45:36 Todovertical V+

1:46:36 A.d. Grupo Montana Pegaso

1:46:48 Tierra Tragame

1:47:11 Independiente

1:47:30 Todovertical V+

1:48:00 La Pedriza Del Manzanares

1:48:10 A.d. Grupo Montana Pegaso

1:50:05 Tierra Tragame
1:50:07 Independiente
1:50:38 Todovertical V+
1:50:53 Montaraces Trail
1:51:30 Tierra Tragame
1:51:34 Independiente

1:51:49 A.d. Grupo Montana Pegaso

1:52:35 Todovertical V+

1:54:05 Atraves

1:54:07 Tierra Tragame

1:54:18 Rsea Penalara

1:54:30 La Pedriza Del Manzanares
1:55:44 Independiente

1:56:18 Getafe Runners
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Salida
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Yelmo Meta
0:58:11
1:00:36
1:00:18
1:01:37
1:01:27
1:05:09
1:04:38
1:04:40
1:03:56
1:02:26
1:07:56

1:08:30

1:09:53
1:08:21
1:09:09
1:10:00
1:09:49
1:11:10
1:11:12
1:14:27
1:10:35
1:11:37
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1:18:51
1:18:38
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pe p 8
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS sex sCat Cat ; TIEMPO CLUB Penal. Salida Yelmo Meta

48 37 Luis Carlos TORRES MARTINEZ 46 VAM 18 Sl 1:56:39 Todovertical V+ 0:00:00 1:16:42
49 107 Oscar GARCIA MERODIO 47VAM 19 Sl 1:56:47 Dendro C.t 0:00:00 1:20:19
50 3 Victor GARCIA GONZALEZ 48 ABM Sl 1:57:01 0:00:00 1:21:30
51 112 Raul NIETO DEL POZO 49JVM 6 S| 1:57:08 Todovertical V+ 0:00:00 1:07:07
52 33 Juan Jose JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ 50 ABM S|  1:57:31 Rsea Pefalara 0:00:00 1:20:33
53 40 Francisco ARRIETA YANEZ 51VAM 20 SI 1:57:40 Independiente 0:00:00 1:21:00
54 39 Alejandro MORALES BELLO 52 ABM S| 1:57:40 Independiente 0:00:00 1:21:03
55 4 Jaime MORENO MONTES 53VAM 21 S| 1:58:34 Independiente 0:00:00 1:23:30
56 114 Ruben CARPINTERO PERANCHO 54 VAM 22 S| 2:00:31 Independiente 0:00:00 1:23:22
57 5 Maria GONZALEZ GARCIA 3VAF 1 S| 2:01:05 Alalpardo Running Team 0:00:00 1:21:51
58 24 Manuel GUTIERREZ ALCALA 55VAM 23 S| 2:02:19 Independiente 0:00:00 1:25:16
59 10 Aitor BORREGUERO SANCHEZ 56 VAM 24 S| 2:04:38 Independiente 0:00:00 1:26:01
60 36 Celia RUIZ JIMENEZ 4VAF 2 Sl 2:05:12 Todovertical V+ 0:00:00 1:27:02
61 30 Jose Luis SANCHEZ SORIANO 57VAM 25 S| 2:06:30 Todo Vertical 1:23:01
62 118 Antonio Jose DE LA CUESTA SERRAN 58 ABM S| 2:07:04 Independiente 0:00:00 1:22:37
63 13 David SANCHEZ GUERRERO 50VBM 11 SI 2:08:57 A.d. Grupo Montana Pegaso 0:00:00 1:29:18
64 32 Ruben FERNANDEZ PASTOR 60 VAM 26 S| 2:09:10 A.d. Grupo Montafia Pegaso 0:00:00 1:33:09
65 93 Eva LOPEZ GARCIA 5VBF 1 S| 2:09:25 La Pedriza Del Manzanares 0:00:00 1:28:59
66 11 Francisco BOTET CIBORRO 61 VAM 27 S| 2:12:33 Alameda Trail Team 0:00:00 1:29:40
67 81 Carolina ESPINEL CID 6VBF 2 Sl 2:13:10 Independiente 0:00:00 1:31:36
68 95 Ignacio GARCIA MARIN 62 ABM Sl 2:13:41 Individual 0:00:00 1:28:50
69 78 Ismael REDONDO VELASCO 63VAM 28 S| 2:15:43 Independiente 0:00:00 1:34:17
70 80 Alvaro HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ 64 ABM Sl 2:16:36 Independiente 0:00:00 1:32:54
71 41 Diego MONDEJAR RUIZ 65VAM 29 S| 2:17:58 Rsea Pefalara 0:00:00 1:36:17
72 51 Jose RODRIGUEZ CANEIRO 66 VAM 30 S| 2:18:40 Getafe Runners 1:36:47
73 19 Ruben ESTABLES ANTON 67 VAM 31 S| 2:22:40 Individual 0:00:00 1:36:26
74 9 Ana AZPILICUETA IDARRETA 7VAF 3 S| 2:24:03 Independiente 0:00:00 1:37:05
75 52 Cesar GONZALEZ GARCIA 68 VAM 32 S| 2:25:23 Las Cabras Azules 0:00:00 1:40:22
76 29 David GUMIEL DE LA FUENTE 69 VAM 33 S| 2:25:58 Independiente 0:00:00 1:42:39
77 74 Stefano VAJNA DE PAVA TORTORICI 70 VAM 34 S| 2:28:04 Independiente 0:00:00 1:38:20
78 89 Oscar BLANCO CASTELLANOS 71VBM 12 SI 2:28:09 A.d. Grupo Montaha Pegaso 0:00:00 1:34:01
79 77 Marcos BANZO HERRERO 72VBM 13 Sl 2:29:58 Club Alpino Madrilefio 0:00:00 1:39:22
80 82 Juan Antonio GARCIA ALARCON 73VBM 14 S| 2:31:12 Todovertical V+ 0:00:00 1:40:36
81 20 AnalGLESIA SABIO 8 ABF S| 2:34:16 Independiente 0:00:00 1:42:12
82 54 Angela GALAN UBIDE 9 ABF S| 2:34:17 Todovertical V+ 0:00:00 1:43:22
83 48 Francisco Jose ALCON RABADAN 74VAM 35 S| 2:35:47 Tierra Tragame 0:00:00 1:46:02
84 27 Laura MARTINEZ ALONSO 10 VAF 4 S| 2:36:56 Tierra Tragame 0:00:00 1:49:45
85 38 Luis GOMEZ BEJAR 75VBM 15 S| 2:36:58 Tierra Tragame 0:00:00 1:49:44
86 60 Sergio CARABANCHEL SANCHEZ 76 VBM 16 S| 2:37:45 Individual 0:00:00 1:46:52
87 49 Frederic LIGEOUR 77VAM 36 S| 2:38:06 Las Cabras Azules 0:00:00 1:47:05
88 2 Daniel SAN MIGUEL REYERO 78VBM 17 S|l 2:40:38 Independiente 0:00:00

89 104 Raquel MIRANDA NINO 11 VAF 5 S| 2:41:18 Tierra Tragame 0:00:00 1:44:31
90 92 Pablo GUZMAN PASTOR 79VBM 18 S| 2:43:11 Tierra Tragame 0:00:00 1:46:37
91 70 Ester ZABALLOS GUIJARRO 80 ABM S| 2:44:24 Club Deportivo Huelamo 0:00:00 1:50:24
92 108 Isabel FERRO PICON 12VAF 6 S| 2:44:25 Dendro 0:00:00 1:51:15
93 85 Roberto GIL YENES 81VBM 19 SI 2:44:39 A.d. Grupo Montana Pegaso 0:00:00 1:47:58
94 23 Paloma RUTE NAVARRO 13VBF 3 S| 2:51:00 Tierra Tragame 0:00:00 1:49:09
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95 28 Julian BLAZQUEZ MORENO 82VBM 20 S| 2:52:11 Independiente 0:00:00 1:52:37
96 79 Cristina DIAZ RODRIGUEZ 14VAF 7 S| 2:52:18 A.d. Grupo Montafia Pegaso 0:00:00 1:51:08
97 43 Noelia CARBAJO CARMONA 15 ABF S| 3:11:33 Tierra Tragame 0:00:00
98 111 Judith CASTANEDA RAMOS 16 VAF 8 Sl 3:11:42 Cde Todovertical V+ 0:00:00
99 109 Antonio SAENZ DE FRUTOS 83VBM 21 S| 3:11:45 Cde Todovertical V+ 0:00:00
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